TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032
Sir,

3 oe of vehicle cate N1 Ca o
a e of BodT
4 Month and ear of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of linders
6 Chassis number Asa lica ble
7 Engine number or
mber in the case of battery
erated vehicle
nu
o
motor As applicable
Fuel used
9 H.P./BHP 67 Kw @ 32OO rpm
Diesel
10. Cubic ca acr 2596 cc
11. Ma kers classification Force Trax
FM2.6CR 3050
Delivery Van BSVICruiser
4x2L2. Wheel base 3050 mm
13. Seatin ca ct
74. Colou r Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei ht 2080 K S
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weig ht)
la den
by the
a Front axle 275/75 R75
b Rear axle 2L5 75 R15
18. Iste Axred Ie eW I ht
a Front axle Faw 1205 K s
b Rear axle Raw 77875 K S
19.
a Overall len th 5120 mm
b Rear over han 1250 mm
c Overall width 1B1B mm
d Overall hei ht 2O27 mm
e Min. round clearan ce
Speed
Lim itin
Governor/(Speed
Function
ECU: M/s Delphi
Ma Ix m u Pm Sre et S ed B0 Km h
(Com-munication of Type Approval
Certificate No. SZ A I 20.24)
Road,Motors ba
4
8.
D+2
D+2
2990 Kgs.
17.
191 mm
f.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-IlandbasedonthetypeapprovalcertificatenumberAAoNool9'
FO3. Dated: 11.O5..2O23 (OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI
pune, it is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor
vehicle act 1988 and rules made there under'